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DI GIOIA MASSIMILIANO
MAGLIANO CAMILLA
BERT PAOLO
BELLEZZA FRANCESCA
RAS DIEGO
MARTINUCCI IVONNE
TRIULZI FABRIZIO
ALMONDO ELISA
BECCHIO LORENZO
TIENI JESSICA
BARALE ANDREA
PINO CHIARA
DIRENZO ANGELO
PALLAVICINI DENISE
ODINO TAZIANO
ZUCCO FRANCESCA
GALLON DANIELE
CALOSSO CAMILLA
SCAINI DANILO
SERENO GIULIA
BOURLOT GIORGIO
MARCHETTI MONIA
BOUCHARD NICHOLAS
AVONDET LUANA
MANFREDI ERIC
COSTABEL IVANA
BERTON FABIO
GRAVINO ANTONELLA
FLATRES MICHEL

LEO DANIELA

LASINA MASSIMO
SIDOTI ROSINA

NASO RICCARDO
TREVES FRANCESCA
BUGNONE STEFANO
BUSSOLINI CHIARA
PRON IMERIO
DONETTI ANNA
CARMAGNOLA FEDERICO
PALLADINO GIULIA
MECCA CIVAT TOMMASO
CHIELLINO SARA
ALLASIA DENIS
SGANZERLA BARBARA
LAGUARDIA ANDREA
BERTULETTI CRISTINA
SERENO MATTEO

DI LORETO SILVIA
PIOMBINO ALEX
FONTANA INES

LONG MARIA

LAGANIS MARCO
ROGANTINI ZITA
AUDONE DAVIDE
LAZAR LOREDANA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

7° 4.000 SCALINI
Fenestrelle - 02/07/2017

GARA ADULTI
ANNO CAT cop
1979 MMM A130056
1985 FFF A051580
1978 MMM A180685
1980 FFF A130056
1995 MMM  TOO16
1968 FFF S0219
1975 MMM  SO219
1977 FFF AT003
1993 MMM  A160135
1983 FFF T0003
1994 MMM  CNO020
1987 FFF MI838
1988 MMM  TO260
1982 FFF A160019
1980 MMM A160190
1997 FFF A180780
1981 MMM A120370
1994 FFF T0002
1966 MMM  TO146
1997 FFF CN024
1965 MMM A160129
1971 FFF D070129
1998 MMM  ATO001
1982 FFF TO012
1993 MMM  TO102
1956 FFF A160308
1986 MMM A160327
1979 FFF A120682
2002 MMM  A160129
1969 FFF TO183
1966 MMM A160276
1957 FFF A140541
1991 MMM  CNO024
1986 FFF A051580
1999 MMM  A160129
1973 FFF A120682
1963 MMM  CNO028
1970 FFF NOO59
1993 MMM  TOO15
1995 FFF A051580
1991 MMM  TOO15
1991 FFF TO258
1984 MMM
1975 FFF T0200
1987 MMM A050172
1966 FFF
1999 MMM  CNO024
1979 FFF A120682
1991 MMM A160129
1966 FFF TO183
1948 FFF A160308
1988 MMM  A050408
1950 FFF S0219
2001 MMM  TO224
1980 FFF T0231
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SOCIETA

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO
UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

FIDAL G.P. VALCHIAVENNA
FIDAL G.P. VALCHIAVENNA

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

UISP A.S.D. POL. ATLETICA PINEROLO
FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
FIDAL ASD CUORE GRINTA PASSIONE
FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PINEROLO APS
UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. TEAM MARGUAREIS

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

FIDAL SISPORT SSD
FIDAL ATLETICA SAVOIA
FIDAL G.S.D.VALTANARO

UISP GRUPPO SPORTIVO POMARETTO 80 A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA IRIENSE

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
FIDAL G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE

FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS
UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA

UISP APPLERUN TEAM A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP GRUPPO SPORTIVO POMARETTO 80 A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL G.S.D.VALTANARO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP GRUPPO SPORTIVO POMARETTO 80 A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO

FIDAL TRAIL-RUNNING

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
FIDAL A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

UISP A.S.D. G.P. AT.P. TORINO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL G.S.D.VALTANARO

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP GRUPPO SPORTIVO POMARETTO 80 A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE

FIDAL G.P. VALCHIAVENNA

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

RISULTATO
00.20.00
00.23.25
00.20.29
00.24.09
00.20.38
00.26.30
00.21.48
00.26.44
00.22.00
00.27.04
00.22.03
00.27.39
00.22.07
00.28.30
00.22.27
00.28.58
00.22.36
00.29.11
00.23.14
00.29.29
00.23.52
00.29.45
00.24.04
00.30.22
00.24.22
00.31.06
00.24.24
00.31.08
00.24.41
00.31.55
00.24.48
00.32.48
00.25.01
00.32.53
00.25.10
00.33.09
00.25.11
00.33.15
00.25.12
00.33.29
00.25.20
00.33.51
00.25.26
00.34.54
00.25.44
00.34.40
00.25.54
00.35.05
00.26.02
00.36.01
00.37.23
00.26.09
00.37.24
00.26.10
00.37.54
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iRunning

29 MADIOTTO ANDREA 1974 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.26.17
29 MONASTEROLO FRANCA MARIA 1943 FFF TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.38.12
30 PASERO ANDREA STEFANO 1973 MMM CN028 FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 00.26.30
30 ALi PAOLA 1971 FFF A050324 UISP C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D. 00.38.53
31 TRIPODI MIRKO 1984 MMM MI838 FIDAL ASD CUORE GRINTA PASSIONE 00.26.33
31 BERTALOT LUISA 1975 FFF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.42
32 AUDONE CARLO 1968 MMM TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.26.48
32 BERTIN SYLVIE 1980 FFF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.42
33 FERRARIS GUGLIELMO 1998 MMM AO010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA 00.26.55
33 PERETTI ROMINA 1981 FFF TO246 FIDAL APPLERUN TEAM 00.39.45
34 SAPPé ROBERTO 1971 MMM A160129 UISP GRUPPO SPORTIVO POMARETTO 80 A.S.D. 00.26.57
34 MUSSO CHIARA 1976 FFF TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 00.40.12
35 LONG ANDREA 1974 MMM TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.27.00
36 BERTONE ANDREA 1992 MMM CNO028 FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 00.27.21
36 ZENTI ROMINA 1976 FFF MI840  FIDAL WOMEN IN RUN 00.40.38
37 FIORELLO ALESSANDRO 1989 MMM CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 00.27.25
37 DEMONTIS MONICA 1965 FFF A050657 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.40.43
38 FRACCARI FRANCESCA 1984 FFF PVv847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.40.50
39 BORGNA PIERANGELO 1993 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.27.45
39 SALDARINI ELISABETTA 1967 FFF C0828 FIDAL TEAM OTC SSD ARL 00.41.11
40 BOCCHETTO DAVIDE 1988 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.27.46
40 MALANOT ANNA 1966 FFF A051443 UISP A.S.D. ADMO PPR RUNNING 00.41.11
41 ANDREOLOTTI MARIO 1952 MMM TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 00.27.48
41 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA 1958 FFF A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.44
42 CHIARLE GIORGIO 1969 MMM A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.27.50
42 GIUDICE ELISA 1983 FFF B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 00.43.15
43 GENRE MASSIMO 1991 MMM A160129 UISP GRUPPO SPORTIVO POMARETTO 80 A.S.D. 00.27.51
43 AMADIO CHIARA 1980 FFF NOO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 00.43.16
44 FAZIO FILIPPO 1985 MMM A050324 UISP C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D. 00.27.51
44 CARERE RITA 1966 FFF AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.43.26
45 MIGLIORE ALESSANDRO 1986 MMM A050324 UISP C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D. 00.27.52
46 GELATO PAOLO 1974 MMM TO045 FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 00.27.57
46 RADAELLI MARIA CRISTINA 1976 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.12
47 GERBINO FABRIZIO 1975 MMM A180780 UISP A.S.D. TEAM MARGUAREIS 00.28.03
47 DAVICO ANTONELLA 1985 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.31
48 FISANOTTI ADOLFO 1962 MMM A130757 UISP A.S.D. OULX TRAILERS - SPORT E MONTAGNA 00.28.06
49 CECCHIN MARIO 1968 MMM TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.28.10
49 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 FFF A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.44
50 BLANC FABRIZIO 1987 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.28.13
51 FASANO ELIA 1973 MMM TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.28.17
51 BISIGNANO GIUSEPPINA 1972 FFF A130753 UISP A.S.D. TO 021 00.44.58
52 FIORITO EMANUELE 1996 MMM LE304 FIDAL SARACENATLETICA 00.28.21
53 STEFANI GRAZIELLA 1943 FFF A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 00.45.08
54 ROBERTI ANDREA 1977 MMM A160160 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.28.26
55 RADAELLI WALTER 1971 MMM MI645  FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 00.28.49
55 RUETTA CINZIA 1978 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.45.55
56 LIBERATORI MASSIMILIANO 1967 MMM A160129 UISP GRUPPO SPORTIVO POMARETTO 80 A.S.D. 00.28.57
56 ARMENI ROSA 1949 FFF A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.49.04
57 VALOCCHI MICHELE 1988 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.29.06
57 IORLANO PATRIZIA 1983 FFF NOO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 00.49.49
58 BERGERO JEAN MARC 1993 MMM A160190 UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 00.29.09
58 CARRARO ELENA ANNA 1981 FFF A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.50.29
59 CAFFARELLI ANDREA 1977 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.29.14
60 BARRA DARIO 1980 MMM A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.29.20
60 FRIGERO GIULIANA 1940 FFF A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.08.09
61 CIRASELLA ILARIO 1985 MMM TO230 FIDAL CARIGNANO RUN 00.29.27
62 FIASCHé VITTORIO 1972 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.29.29
63 SABIDUSSI ANDREA 1975 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.29.30
64 ANTOARD FAUSTO 1962 MMM A160129 UISP GRUPPO SPORTIVO POMARETTO 80 A.S.D. 00.29.31
65 SAPPé DIEGO 1977 MMM A160129 UISP GRUPPO SPORTIVO POMARETTO 80 A.S.D. 00.29.53
66 MENOTTI PAOLO 1992 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.29.56
67 LONG ETTORE 1951 MMM TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 00.29.57
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
126
127
129
130
132

Totale atleti: 177

BALDUZZI MARCO
BERTONE FRANCO
CASTAGNO MARCO
MONZA MATTEO

MECCA PAOLO

MUNAFO MASSIMILIANO
MARINO CARLO

BALBO MASSIMO

VIANO FLAVIO
MANAVELLA MASSIMO

DI PALMA EMANUELE
FERRARIS STEFANO
AGARICO SIMONE
CIPRIANI ALESSANDRO
MORERO ZELIO

PREGNO MARCO

DAVID PAOLO

RAGNI LORENZO
PESCAROLO DANIELE MARIO
AUDONE GIULIO
CAVICCHIA ALESSANDRO
STALTARI MASSIMILIANO
RUSSO LORENZO

LICARI ROBERTO
SPATAFORA ROBERTO
SANUA ALESSANDRO
RAPELLI GIUSEPPE
FORNASIERO MATTEO
CAVALLARI GIACOMO
BISACOTTO LUCA
CHIAPPERO FABRIZIO
REVIGLIO PIERPAOLO GIOVANNI
CASALEGNO MARCO
SCALETTA GIOVANNI MASSIMO
BOVA MARCELLO

MENEL DAVIDE

OTERI MARCO

SOLINAS ALBERTO

AGLI CHRISTIAN
MALACRIDA WILLIAM
LEPORATI GUIDO
SGORLON FABIO
BERGESE CARLO
MILANESIO DARIO DOMENICO
GALLIANA STEFANO
BERTEA GIORGIO
BENECH LUCA

BEGANI IVAN

ARRIGO VINCENZO
PALMIERO GUGLIELMO
BOSSA MIRKO PAOLO
CONCIO GIUSEPPE
POLETTO MARCO
TARANTINO GIUSEPPE
GRILLO GIUSEPPE

LONG SIMONE

MONZA SIMONE
D'INNOCENZIO FRANCESCO
CATTARIN LUCA

ROSSI PIER LUIGI
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1968
1970
1983
2002
1983
1980
1942
1971
1965
1975
1981
1961
1975
1990
1948
1965
1965
1960
1991
2003
1973
1971
1968
1967
1960
1977
1955
1979
1996
1971
1977
1977
1966
1981
1961
1986
1983
1985
1972
1988
1967
1983
1969
1963
1969
1962
1976
1973
1963
1967
1983
1973
1961
1969
1958
1982
1999
1959
1984
1966

MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM

TO231
CNO028
TO231
MIO74
TO260
MI580
A160308
TO045
A160279
TO155
A051580
B010196
PVv847
RUNCARD
TO183
TO002
AO006
A050324
MI704

TO102

A130753
A130753
AO001
PD150

PVv847
C0O443
TO224
TO246
TO246

PVv847
A120682
A050324
A051580
VA834
TO183
PVv847
A050324

TO231
TOO016
TO183

TO183

A050408
A050423

AO001
C0828
A130753
MI296
TO155
MI074
A050408
NOO058

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
FIDAL ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.
FIDAL SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO
UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE

UISP A.S.D. G.S. RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL SISPORT SSD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D.
FIDAL MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
FIDAL A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.MARCO
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL APPLERUN TEAM

FIDAL APPLERUN TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
UISP C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE

UISP CRAL G.T.T.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
FIDAL TEAM OTC SSD ARL

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

FIDAL ATL. LAMBRO MILANO
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE

FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

[=
=

e
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00.30.00
00.30.12
00.30.17
00.30.20
00.30.28
00.30.29
00.30.30
00.30.42
00.30.49
00.30.58
00.31.04
00.31.09
00.31.17
00.31.18
00.31.23
00.31.29
00.31.44
00.31.58
00.32.04
00.32.07
00.32.08
00.32.10
00.32.17
00.32.18
00.32.27
00.32.37
00.32.42
00.32.43
00.32.47
00.32.49
00.32.50
00.32.51
00.32.54
00.32.59
00.33.09
00.33.10
00.33.12
00.33.14
00.33.30
00.33.58
00.34.00
00.34.23
00.34.52
00.35.19
00.35.26
00.35.34
00.35.36
00.35.43
00.36.14
00.36.25
00.36.55
00.37.00
00.37.46
00.37.54
00.38.12
00.38.19
00.39.00
00.39.31
00.40.32
00.45.36

Page 3/5



iRunning

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 23
2 A160129 UISP GRUPPO SPORTIVO POMARETTO 80 A.S.D. 9
3 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 7
4 A050324 UISP C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D. 6
5 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 6
6 PVv847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 5
7 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 4
8 A130753 UISP A.S.D. TO 021 4
9 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 4
10 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 4
11 CNO028 FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 4
12 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 4
13 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 3
14 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 3
15 CN024 FIDAL G.S.D.VALTANARO 3
16 NOO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 3
17 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 3
18 S0219 FIDAL G.P. VALCHIAVENNA 3
19 TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 3
20 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 3
21 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 3
22 TO246 FIDAL APPLERUN TEAM 3
23 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 2
24 A160190 UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 2
25 A180780 UISP A.S.D. TEAM MARGUAREIS 2
26 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 2
27 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 2
28 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 2
29 C0828 FIDAL TEAM OTC SSD ARL 2
30 MI074 FIDAL ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 2
31 MI838 FIDAL ASD CUORE GRINTA PASSIONE 2
32 TOO002 FIDAL SISPORT SSD 2
33 TOO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 2
34 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 2
35 TOO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 2
36 TOO045 FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 2
37 TO260 FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 2
38 A050172 UISP A.S.D. G.P. AT.P. TORINO 1
39 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 1
40 A050657 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 1
41 A051443 UISP A.S.D. ADMO PPR RUNNING 1
42 A130757 UISP A.S.D. OULX TRAILERS - SPORT E MONTAGNA 1
43 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 1
44 A160019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PINEROLO APS 1
45 A160135 UISP A.S.D. POL. ATLETICA PINEROLO 1
46 A160160 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 1
47 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1
48 A160279 UISP A.S.D. G.S. RIV-SKF E. AGNELLI 1
49 A160327 UISP APPLERUN TEAM A.S.D. 1
50 A180685 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO 1
51 AO010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA 1
52 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 1
53 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1
54 CNO004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 1
55 CNO020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 1
56 C0443 FIDAL A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.MARCO 1
57 D070129 UISP ATLETICA IRIENSE 1
58 LE304 FIDAL SARACENATLETICA 1
59 MI296 FIDAL ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 1
60 MI580 FIDAL SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO 1
61 MI1645 FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO 1
62 MI704 FIDAL MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D. 1
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

MI840

NOO059
PD150
TO001
TO012
TO049
TO088
TO146
TO200
TO230
TO258
VA834

Totale atleti: 177

WWwW.irunning.it

FIDAL WOMEN IN RUN

FIDAL TRAIL-RUNNING

FIDAL ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE

FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO
FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL ATLETICA SAVOIA

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL CARIGNANO RUN

FIDAL A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO

FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
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